2026/01/30 14:26

1/2

Hose spreader assembly

Hose spreader assembly

Part of EVO Cleaner assembly 1 - 1109501

ITEMDESCRIPTION PART NUMBER|QTY
1 Joint 409229 1
2 Bar 707021 4
3 Roller 1407021 4
4 Axle 1109220 1
5 Screw M5 x 20 941099 4
6 Nut M5 Nyloc 941064 4
7 U-support 409242 2
8 Cap 409243 1
9 Screw M8 x 60 941076 2
10  |Nut M8 Nyloc 941020 2
11 |Flange bearing EFOM 20|901036 1
12 |Actuator 907025 1
13 |Lid 907022 01 1
14 |Housing 907022 1
15 |Joint 907022 02 1
16 [Screw M4 x 25 907022-03 4

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/


https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/service:spl:1109501-1

Last update: 2020/09/27 06:38 service:spl:1109520-2 https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/service:spl:1109520-2?rev=1601213927

ITEM/DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER |QTY

17 |Joint 409227 1

18 |Screw M4 x 20 941078 3

19 |Nut M4 941098 3

20 |Cable 989220 1
From:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/service:spl:1109520-2?rev=1601213927

Last update: 2020/09/27 06:38

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/01/30 14:26


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/service:spl:1109520-2?rev=1601213927

	Hose spreader assembly

